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Mattie Tim Hauck A 47.5 A 36.0 A 35 118.5 90 

Rocket Tim Hauck A 41.5 A 36.0 A 36 113.5 87 

Rocky Matt Repko A 42.5 A 37.0 A 26 105.5 89 

Lucy Susan Heckman A 41.5 A 32.0 A 24 97.5 76 

Eli Ellen Oberholtzer A 37.0 A 36.0 A 24 97.0 74 

Piper Jeff Hoke C 30.5 C 36.0 C 27 93.5 73 

Patti Mark Chronister C 41.0 C 28.0 C 24 93.0 69 

Tugger Albert Testar A 33.0 A 31.0 A 28 92.0 73 

Milo Ellen Oberholtzer A 32.0 A 29.0 A 27 88.0 67 

Jem Jeff Hoke C 27.0 C 36.0 C 21 84.0 63 

Lucy Deb Weikel A 34.5 A 37.0 A 7 78.5 64 

Comet Joan Cleveland B 24.0 B 31.0 B 23 78.0 52 

Cooper Gary Diehl A 42.0 A 27.0 A 9 78.0   

Jazz Kathy Moore C 24.0 C 26.0 C 26 76.0 48 

Penny Elena Carr B 32.0 B 26.0 B 17 75.0 49 

Cash Ed Mejia B 25.5 B 30.0 B 16 71.5 49 

Starr Andy Moore C 39.0 C 13.0 C 18 70.0 54 

Kora Criss Brown B 26.0 B 32.0 B 12 70.0 52 

Molly Gary Heckman B 25.0 B 27.0 B 17 69.0 43 

Chloe Mark Chronister A 38.5     A 22 60.5 55 

Ki Joan Cleveland A 23.5 A 26.0 A 9 58.5 31 

Boomer Jeff Hoke A 25.0 A 31.0 A 3 58.5 35 

Jager Thel Shields B 33.5 B 23.0 B 0 56.5 32 

Yogi Matt Repko A 25.0 B 18.0     43.0 17 

Patti Tylor B 22.5     B 16 38.5 29 

Cooper Adam Diehl B 17.5     B 19 36.5   

Titan Joan Cleveland A 12.0 A 18.0 A 6 36.0 14 

Neveah Lori Smith A 20.0     A 13 33.0 25 

Jager Elaine Shields B 27.0     B 6 33.0 31 

Chloe Louise West A 20.0     A 6 26.0 18 

Blitz Criss Brown B 25.0     B 1 26.0 21 

Remi Roy Livergood B 17.0     B 3 20.0 14 

Frosty Lara Livergood A 20.0     A 0 20.0 9 
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Remi Lara Livergood B 12.0     B 3 15.0 10 

Mac Lisa Lee B 15.0     B 0 15.0 5 

Frosty Roy Livergood A 15.0     A 0 15.0 5 

Sam Tylor B 2.0     B 0 2.0 2 
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Dog Handler P A W S 
Freestyle 

Total 

Lucy Deb Weikel 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 37.0 
Rocky Matt Repko 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 37.0 
Eli Ellen Oberholtzer 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 36.0 
Jem Jeff Hoke 10.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 36.0 
Mattie Tim Hauck 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 36.0 
Piper Jeff Hoke 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 36.0 
Rocket Tim Hauck 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 36.0 
Kora Criss Brown 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 32.0 
Lucy Susan Heckman 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 32.0 
Boomer Jeff Hoke 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 31.0 
Comet Joan Cleveland 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 31.0 
Tugger Albert Testar 5.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 31.0 
Cash Ed Mejia 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 30.0 
Milo Ellen Oberholtzer 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 29.0 
Patti Mark Chronister 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 28.0 
Cooper Gary Diehl 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 27.0 
Molly Gary Heckman 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 27.0 
Jazz Kathy Moore 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 26.0 
Ki Joan Cleveland 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 26.0 
Penny Elena Carr 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 26.0 
Jager Thel Shields 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 23.0 
Titan Joan Cleveland 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 
Yogi Matt Repko 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 18.0 
Starr Andy Moore 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 13.0 

 


